
Prep Co-Curricular Clubs 

Commencing Wednesday 23rd April 2025 

Day Activity Year Group Time 
Monday Mandarin 

 
 
Chess Club 

Year 3-6 
 
 
Year 3-6 

11:55 – 
12:25 
 
11:55 – 
12:25 

Tuesday LEGO Club 
 
 
Olympus 
Challenge 
(Invite Only) 
 
Baking Club 
 
 
Big Question: 
Discussion & 
Debate 
 

Year 5 & 6 
 
 
Year 5 & 6 
 
 
 
Year 4 
 
 
Year 3-6 
 

12:15 – 
12:45 
 
12:15 – 
12:45 
 
 
15:45 – 
16:45 
 
15:50 – 
16:50 

Wednesday Student 
Leadership 
Team 
 
 
Choir 
 
 
Board Games 
 
 
Arts & Crafts 
Club 
 
Summer 
Sports/Athletics 

Year 3–6 
 
 
 
 
Year 5 & 6 
 
 
Year 3-6 
 
 
Year 3 & 4 
 
 
Year 3-6 

10:35 – 
10:55 
 
 
 
12:15 – 
12:45 
 
12:15 – 
12:45 
 
15:50 – 
16:50 
 
15:50 – 
16:50 

Thursday Cricket Year 3 & 4 
 
 

15:50 – 
16:50 

Friday Choir (Invite 
Only) 
 
Sewing Club 
 
 
Mixed Cricket 

Year 3 & 4 
 
 
Year 5 & 6 
 
 
Year 5 & 6 

12:15 – 
12:45 
 
12:20 – 
12:50 
 
15:50 – 
16:50 

 


