Prep Co-Curricular Clubs

Commencing Wednesday 23rd April 2025

Dov	Activity	Voor Group	Time
Day	Mandarin	Year Group Year 3-6	11:55 –
Monday	Mandarin	Year 3-6	
			12:25
	Chess Club	Year 3-6	11:55 –
			12:25
Tuesday	LEGO Club	Year 5 & 6	12:15 –
			12:45
	Olympus	Year 5 & 6	12:15 –
	Challenge		12:45
	(Invite Only)		
	Baking Club	Year 4	15:45 –
	-		16:45
	Big Question:	Year 3-6	15:50 –
	Discussion &		16:50
	Debate		
	Dobato		
Wednesday	Student	Year 3–6	10:35 –
mounooday	Leadership		10:55
	Team		10.00
	ICalli		
	Choir	Year 5 & 6	12:15 –
	CHOIL		12:45
			12.45
	De and Oamaa	V	10.15
	Board Games	Year 3-6	12:15 -
			12:45
			45 50
	Arts & Crafts	Year 3 & 4	15:50 -
	Club		16:50
	Summer	Year 3-6	15:50 -
	Sports/Athletics		16:50
Thursday	Cricket	Year 3 & 4	15:50 –
			16:50
Friday	Choir (Invite	Year 3 & 4	12:15 –
	Only)		12:45
	Sewing Club	Year 5 & 6	12:20 –
			12:50
	Mixed Cricket	Year 5 & 6	15:50 –
			16:50